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GEHEIMNISSE AUS DER 
HERSTELLUNG
MANUFACTURING 
SECRETS

Made in Germany, DIPLOMAT writing instruments have 

been manufactured using traditional methods of crafts- 

manship since 1922.  

 

It is the combination of an exceptional know-how and 

high quality materials, that allows our pens, to stand the 

test of time and anchor the link between generations.

 

We chose metal as manufacturing material, to ensure a 

perfect balance and impact resistance, to all of our ranges. 

Our fountain pen nibs are custom made from Stainless 

Steel and 14K Gold, both offering a real writing comfort 

and a unique sensation of control. EasyFlow, our ink refill 

for ball pens, offers an incomparable writing smoothness. 

Our pens are all manufactured and manually tested in our 

workshops, because no machine can replace the guidance 

and expertise of a passionate craftsman. his high level 

manufacturing process, explains why DIPLOMAT writing 

instruments stand the test of time and continue to share 

your stories.

Made in Germany, DIPLOMAT Schreibgeräte werden 

seit 1922 in traditioneller Handwerkskunst gefertigt.

  

Es ist die Kombination aus außergewöhnlicher 

Erfahrung und hochwertigen Materialien, die es 

unseren Schreibgeräten erlaubt, sich über die Zeit 

zu bewähren und die Verbindung zwischen den 

Generationen zu verankern.

 

Für das gesamte Sortiment verwenden wir als 

Herstellungsmaterial Metall, um die perfekte Balance 

und Widerstandsfähigkeit zu gewährleisten. 

Unsere Füllhalterfedern sind, von der Edelstahl-Feder 

bis hin zur 14 Karat Goldfeder, maßgefertigt und bieten 

ein einzigartiges Schreibgefühl.

EasyFlow,  unsere Mine für die Kugelschreiber, bietet 

ein unvergleichbares gleitendes Schreibgefühl.

Alle Schreibgeräte, werden in unserer Manufaktur von 

Hand gefertigt und getestet. Keine Maschine kann das 

Geschick und Fachwissen eines leidenschaftlichen 

Handwerkers ersetzen. 

Dieses hochwertige Herstellungsverfahren erklärt auch, 

warum sich DIPLOMAT Schreibgeräte über lange Zeit 

bewährt haben und Dich ein Leben lang begleiten.
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EXCELLENCE
Der Inbegriff unserer Erfahrung ist ein, 

über die Zeit hinweg, schlichtes Design.

 
The epitome of our know-how. 

A sober design steeped in history. 
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Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter

Fountain pen | 14 ct nib

Füllfederhalter | 14 kt Feder

Rollerball pen

Tintenroller

Mechanical pencil

Drehbleistift

Ballpen

Kugelschreiber

Diplomat erweitert die Excellence A Serie um die 

höherwertige Variante Excellence A plus, die mit einem 

gefederten Clip und einer verschraubbaren Kappe 

ausgestattet ist. Damit kann der Endkunde zwischen 

zwei hochwertigen Excellence-Varianten gemäß seinen 

Schreibgewohnheiten und Bedürfnissen wählen. Mit 

einer kurzen Drehung von nur 1/3 Windungen läßt 

sich die Kappe leicht und geräuschlos vom Behälter 

abschrauben. Der Clip ist aus Vollmetall und über 

einen Amboss am Kappenkopf gelagert. Die Diplomat-

typische Form des Clips mit stilisiertem Blütenlogo wird 

beibehalten. Weitere Modellvarianten gibt es auf Anfrage

Diplomat extends its Excellence A series by a superior 

version Excellence A plus, which is equipped with a 

spring-loaded clip and a screw-on cap. Here the end 

user can choose between two versions of high-quality 

Excellence versions appropiate to its writing habits and 

needs. With a short rotation of only 1/3 turns the cap can 

be easily and silently unscrewed from the barrel. The 

spring-loaded clip is made of solid metal. The Diplomat-

typical shape of the clip with stylised flower logo is 

maintained. Variations of existing pen models upon 

request

EXCELLENCE A PLUS

Verschraubbare Kappe 

Screw-on cap

Gefederter Clip

Spring-loaded clip

GLOBAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

• Ganzmetallgehäuse
• hochwertige, mehrschichtige 

Lackierungen (matt, brilliant)
• gelasertes, guillochiertes Dekor
• Füllfederhalter mit fein ziselierter, 

polierter 14 kt Bicolorfeder oder 
Edelstahlfeder

• Kugelschreiber und Bleistift mit 
stufenloser Drehmechanik 

• Bleistift mit 0,7 mm Strichstärke 
• Kugelschreiber mit Großraummine 

easyFLOW 
• Clip aus Ganzmetall, federnd 

gelagert 
• verschraubbare Kappe

• all-metal casing 
• high-quality, multi-layered lacquer 

finish (matt, brilliant)
• laser, guilloche decor 
• fountain pen with finely chiselled 

and polished 14 ct bi-colour or 
stainless steel nib 

• pencil and ballpen with 
continuous twist mechanism 

• pencil features 0.7 mm stroke 
thickness 

• ballpen with king-size refill 
easyFLOW 

• full-metal spring-loaded clip 
• screwable cap



9

Diese neue Guilloche kombiniert mattschwarzen Lack mit 

einem eleganten Dekor. Inspiriert von den Wellen im Sand, die 

der Wind im Herzen der Sahara-Wüste erzeugt.

This new guilloche combines matt black lacquer with an elegant decor inspired by 

the waves of sand formed by the wind in the heart of the Saharan desert.

WAVE
GUILLOCHIERT LAPIS SCHWARZ 

GUILLOCHE LAPIS BLACK
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MODELLE
MODELS

RAUTE GUILLOCHIERT LAPIS SCHWARZ   

RHOMB GUILLOCHE LAPIS BLACK

ROME SCHWARZ WEISS

ROME BLACK WHITE

WAVE GUILLOCHIERT LAPIS SCHWARZ   

WAVE GUILLOCHE LAPIS BLACK

D40102013F

D40102011EF

D40102015M

D40102018B

D40102023F

D40102021EF

D40102025M

D40102028B

D40102030 D40102040 D40102050

Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter

Fountain pen | 14 ct nib

Füllfederhalter | 14 kt Feder

Rollerball pen

Tintenroller

Mechanical pencil

Drehbleistift

Ballpen

Kugelschreiber

D40101013F

D40101011EF

D40101015M

D40101018B

D40101023F

D40101021EF

D40101025M

D40101028B

D40101030 D40101040 D40101050

D40104013F

D40104011EF

D40104015M

D40104018B

D40104023F

D40104021EF

D40104025M

D40104028B

D40104030 D40104040 D40104050
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Eine neue Excellence Generation 
in einem zeitlosen Design.

Die Entwicklungen haben sich auf den Gebrauch

Konzentriert, und dafür ein exklusives Schließsystem,

„Soft sliding Click“, für ein weiches Schließen und

eine verbesserte Haltbarkeit, ausgearbeitet.

Der Excellence A² ist ab sofort mit federnd elagertem

Clip ausgestattet, sodass die Verformung vermieden 

wird, und erleichtert zudem das Festklemmen an

einer Mappe oder einer Tasche.

A new generation of Excellence, 
in a timeless design.

The evolutions have been focused on the experience 

of use, with a new exclusive closure system

 «Soft sliding click» bringing great softness and 

durability. The excellence A² is now equipped with full 

metal spring-loaded clip preventing the deformation 

of the clip, making it easier to hold the pen to a 

pocket or a folder.

EXCELLENCE A2

Gefederter Clip

Spring-loaded clip

• Ganzmetallgehäuse 
• mattverchromte Beschlagteile  

- oder -
• hochglanzverchromte 

Beschlagteile
• hochwertige, mehrschichtige 

Lackierungen (Matt-, Effekt-
Pigment-, Brilliant-) 

• Füllhalter mit fein ziselierter, 
polierter 14 kt Bicolorfeder oder 
Edelstahlfeder

• Kugelschreiber und Bleistift mit 
stufenloser Drehmechanik 

• Bleistift mit 0,7 mm Strichstärke 
• Kugelschreiber mit Großraummine 

easyFLOW 
• Federnd gelagerter Vollmetall-Clip
• Exklusives Schließsystem « Soft 

sliding click » 

• all-metal casing 
• matt chrome fittings  

- or -
• polished chrome fittings 
• high-quality, multy layered lacquer 

finish (matt, effect-pigment, 
brilliant)

• fountain pen with finely chiselled 
and polished 14 ct bi-colour or 
stainless steel nib

• pencil and ballpen with 
continuous twist mechanism 

• pencil features 0.7 mm stroke 
thickness

• ballpen with  king-size refill 
easyFLOW

• full-metal spring-loaded clip
• Exclusive closing system « Soft 

sliding click » 

Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter

Fountain pen | 14 ct nib

Füllfederhalter | 14 kt Feder

Rollerball pen

Tintenroller

Mechanical pencil

Drehbleistift

Ballpen

Kugelschreiber

GLOBAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

SPEZIFIKATIONEN
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Die Excellence A²-Serie mit seinen einprägsamen Linien umfasst zwei neue Modelle 

mit einzigartigen Farben und Oberflächen, die Excellence A² Oxyd Messing und 

Eisen. Die Schreibgeräte der Excellence A² Oxyd Messing Serie sind leicht oxidiert 

und haben eine   champagnerartige Farbe, die zart das Licht spiegelt. Die Excellence 

A² Oxyd Eisen Serie, die noch stärker oxidiert ist als das Modell aus Messing, ist in 

kohlegrau gehalten.

The Excellence A² series and its emblematic line now feature two new models with 

intensely modern and original colors, the Excellence A² Brass  and Iron. The Oxyd 

Brass model, which is slightly oxidized, sports a champagne-like color that subtly 

reflects light. The Excellence A² Oxyd Iron, which is even more oxidized than the 

Brass model, has a charcoal gray color.

OXYD
MESSING / EISEN

BRASS / IRON
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CHROM 

CHROME

GUILLOCHIERT CHROM 

GUILLOCHE CHROME

LAPIS SCHWARZ MATT CHROM

LAPIS BLACK MATT CHROME

EVERGREEN VERGOLDET

EVERGREEN GOLD

LACK SCHWARZ

BLACK LACQUER

MIDNIGHT BLUE CHROM

MIDNIGHT BLUE CHROME

VENEZIA PLATIN CHROM

VENEZIA PLATIN CHROME

EVERGREEN CHROM

EVERGREEN CHROME

LACK SCHWARZ VERGOLDET

BLACK LACQUER GOLD

WEISS PERLMUTT

PEARL WHITE

VENEZIA PLATIN MATT CHROM

VENEZIA PLATIN MATT CHROME

MARRAKESH VERGOLDET

MARRAKESH GOLD

Fountain pen Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter Füllfederhalter

Fountain pen | 14 ct nib Fountain pen | 14 ct nib

Füllfederhalter | 14 kt Feder Füllfederhalter | 14 kt Feder

Rollerball pen Rollerball pen

Tintenroller Tintenroller

Mechanical pencil Mechanical pencil

Drehbleistift Drehbleistift

Ballpen Ballpen

Kugelschreiber Kugelschreiber

D40201013F

D40201011EF

D40201015M

D40201018B

D40201023F

D40201021EF

D40201025M

D40201028B

D40201030 D40201040 D40201050

D40202013F

D40202011EF

D40202015M

D40202018B

D40202023F

D40202021EF

D40202025M

D40202028B

D40202030 D40202040 D40202050

D40203013F

D40203011EF

D40203015M

D40203018B

D40203023F

D40203021EF

D40203025M

D40203028B

D40203030 D40203040 D40203050

D40204013F

D40204011EF

D40204015M

D40204018B

D40204023F

D40204021EF

D40204025M

D40204028B

D40204030 D40204040 D40204050

D40206013F

D40206011EF

D40206015M

D40206018B

D40205013F

D40205011EF

D40205015M

D40205018B

D40206023F

D40206021EF

D40206025M

D40206028B

D40205023F

D40205021EF

D40205025M

D40205028B

D40206030

D40205030

D40206040

D40205040

D40206050

D40205050

D40207013F

D40207011EF

D40207015M

D40207018B

D40207023F

D40207021EF

D40207025M

D40207028B

D40207030 D40207040 D40207050

D40209013F

D40209011EF

D40209015M

D40209018B

D40209023F

D40209021EF

D40209025M

D40209028B

D40209030 D40209040 D40209050

D40210013F

D40210011EF

D40210015M

D40210018B

D40210023F

D40210021EF

D40210025M

D40210028B

D40210030 D40210040 D40210050

D40211013F

D40211011EF

D40211015M

D40211018B

D40211023F

D40211021EF

D40211025M

D40211028B

D40211030 D40211040 D40211050

D40212013F

D40212011EF

D40212015M

D40212018B

D40213013F

D40213011EF

D40213015M

D40213018B

D40212023F

D40212021EF

D40212025M

D40212028B

D40213023F

D40213021EF

D40213025M

D40213028B

D40212030

D40213030

D40212040

D40213040

D40212050

D40213050

MODELLE
MODELS
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MARRAKESH CHROM 

MARRAKESH CHROME

OXID MESSING

OXYD BRASS

SKYLINE BLAU

SKYLINE BLUE

OXID EISEN

OXYD IRON

SKYLINE ROT

SKYLINE RED

Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter

Fountain pen | 14 ct nib

Füllfederhalter | 14 kt Feder

Rollerball pen

Tintenroller

Mechanical pencil

Drehbleistift

Ballpen

Kugelschreiber

D40214013F

D40214011EF

D40214015M

D40214018B

D40214023F

D40214021EF

D40214025M

D40214028B

D40214030 D40214040 D40214050

D40215013F

D40215011EF

D40215015M

D40215018B

D40215023F

D40215021EF

D40215025M

D40215028B

D40215030 D40215040 D40215050

D40216013F

D40216011EF

D40216015M

D40216018B

D40216023F

D40216021EF

D40216025M

D40216028B

D40216030 D40216040 D40216050

D40217013F

D40217011EF

D40217015M

D40217018B

D40217023F

D40217021EF

D40217025M

D40217028B

D40217030 D40217040 D40217050

D40218013F

D40218011EF

D40218015M

D40218018B

D40218023F

D40218021EF

D40218025M

D40218028B

D40218030 D40218040 D40218050

MODELLE
MODELS
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Geschmeidige Linien, ein 

stromlinienförmiges Äußeres.

Fühle das Vermächtnis des Zeppelins 

und verleihe Deinen Erzählungen 

Höhe. 

Smooth lines, a streamlined body. 

Feel the legacy of the Zeppelin and 

give height to your narratives.

AERO
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• Aluminiumgehäuse, Aero Flame 
aus Edelstahl

• eloxierte Oberflächen 
oder geflammt oder 
Wassertransferdruck

• Füllhalter mit fein ziselierter, 
polierter 14 kt Bicolorfeder oder 
Edelstahlfeder 

• Kugelschreiber und Bleistift mit 
stufenloser Drehmechanik

• Bleistift mit 0,7 mm Strichstärke 
• Kugelschreiber mit Großraummine 

easyFlow 
• wertanmutende, vertiefte Mulden 

auf Kappe und Behälter

• full aluminium casing Aero 
Flame made of stainless steel

• anodized surfaces or flaming or 
water transfer printing

• fountain pen with finely chiselled 
and polished 14 ct bi-colour or 
stainless steel nib 

• ball pen and mechanical 
pencil with continuous twist 
mechanism

• pencil features 0.7 mm stroke 
thickness 

• ball pen with king-size refill 
easyFlow 

• groove-like depressions on barrel 
and cap

Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter

Fountain pen | 14 ct nib

Füllfederhalter | 14 kt Feder

Rollerball pen

Tintenroller

Mechanical pencil

Drehbleistift

BallpenFeltpen

KugelschreiberFilzstift / Fineliner

Combination of the use of Aluminium and anodization 

gives a wide range of metallic colour.

The unique shape of Aero made of curves on a 

streamline body is a modern tribute to the early 20’s 

century design, like the Zeppelin.

Specific finishing such as Flaming (steel body) or Water 

printing on the limited Volute edition enhance the 

originality of the Aero line.

Mit der Symbiose aus Aluminium und dem Eloxieren 

können wir eine große Vielfalt an metallischen 

Farbtönen anbieten.

Die einzigartige Form des Aero, mit seinen 

geschmeidigen Linien und dem stromlinienförmigen 

Äußeren, ist eine moderne Hommage, an das Design 

der frühen 20er Jahre, wie den Zeppelin.

Spezifische Veredlungen, wie das 

Flammen der Edelstahloberfläche oder das 

Wassertransferdruckverfahren auf der limitierten 

Volute- Edition unterstreichen die Vielseitigkeit der 

Aero-Linie.

AERO
GLOBAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

SPEZIFIKATIONEN
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Nach dem großen Erfolg des Traveller Flame, haben wir beschlossen unser

Flaggschiff, den Aero, als geflammtes Modell auf den Markt zu bringen. Gefertigt 

aus feinstem Edelstahl und von unserem Metallbearbeiter Gerald handgeflammt,

sorgt er mit seinen Farbnuancen für einen atemberaubenden Effekt.

Following the success of the Traveller flame we decided to launch the flamed 

version of our flagship. Made of stainless steel and manually flamed, all the shades 

of colours appear on the body of the product for a stunning effect.

FLAME
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Der Volute ist das erste Schreibgeräte welches mit einem neuartigen 

Wassertransferverfahren diese wunderschöne marmorierte Oberfläche erhalten 

hat, und ihn somit zu einem wahren Meisterwerk werden lässt.

Completely covered by the volute decoration, this pen is the first one in the High 

end pen industry using the new technology of water transfer printing, making it a 

real masterpiece.

VOLUTE
LIMITED EDITION 1000 STÜCK

LIMITED EDITION 1000 PCS
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SCHWARZ

BLACK

ROT

RED

BLAU

BLUE

GRAU

GREY

ORANGE

ORANGE

FLAME

FLAME

VIOLET

VIOLET

VOLUTE

VOLUTE

MATT SILBER

MATT SILVER

SCHWARZ/ORANGE

BLACK / ORANGE

Fountain pen Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter Füllfederhalter

Fountain pen | 14 ct nib Fountain pen | 14 ct nib

Füllfederhalter | 14 kt Feder Füllfederhalter | 14 kt Feder

Rollerball pen Rollerball pen

Tintenroller Tintenroller

Fineliner / Felt Pen

Filzstift / Felt Pen

Mechanical pencil Mechanical pencil

Fineliner / Filzstift

Fineliner / Fineliner

Drehbleistift Drehbleistift

Ballpen Ballpen

Kugelschreiber Kugelschreiber

D40301013F

D40301011EF

D40301015M

D40301018B

D40301023F

D40301021EF

D40301025M

D40301028B

D40301030 D40301040
D40301031

D40301032

D40301050

D40302013F

D40302011EF

D40302015M

D40302018B

D40302023F

D40302021EF

D40302025M

D40302028B

D40302030 D40302040 D40302050

D40303013F

D40303011EF

D40303015M

D40303018B

D40303023F

D40303021EF

D40303025M

D40303028B

D40303030 D40303040 D40303050

D40306013F

D40306011EF

D40306015M

D40306018B

D40306023F

D40306021EF

D40306025M

D40306028B

D40306030 D40306040 D40306050

D40307013F

D40307011EF

D40307015M

D40307018B

D40307023F

D40307021EF

D40307025M

D40307028B

D40307030 D40307040 D40307050

D40308013F

D40308011EF

D40308015M

D40308018B

D40308023F

D40308021EF

D40308025M

D40308028B

D40308030 D40308040 D40308050

D40309013F

D40309011EF

D40309015M

D40309018B

D40309023F

D40309021EF

D40309025M

D40309028B

D40309030 D40309040 D40309050

D40313013F

D40313011EF

D40313015M

D40313018B

D40313023F

D40313021EF

D40313025M

D40313028B

D40313030 D40313040 D40313050

D40314013F

D40314011EF

D40314015M

D40314018B

D40314023F

D40314021EF

D40314025M

D40314028B

D40314030 D40314040 D40314050

D40310013F

D40310011EF

D40310015M

D40310018B

D40310023F

D40310021EF

D40310025M

D40310028B

D40310030 D40310040 D40310050

MODELLE
MODELS
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OPTIMIST

ESTEEM Wenn die Reinheit des Designs als 

MUSS angesehen wird.

Eine perfekte Balance für endloses 

Schreiben.

When purity of the design is 

considered as the must. 

A perfect balance for endless writing.
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ESTEEM
Die Esteem Serie verbindet das zylindrische Schreibgerätedesign mit 

hochwertigen und glänzenden Farben.

Von klassisch schwarz glänzendem Lack bis hin zum Blickfang in 

strahlendem Rot, kann jeder seiner Persönlichkeit Ausdruck verleihen.

Das perfekte Gewicht ergibt sich aus der Kombination der Form und 

der Verwendung von Messing, wodurch ein perfekter Schreibkomfort 

erzielt wird.

Esteem allies the cylindrical original pen design to premium and 

glossy colours. 

From classic shiny black lacquer to eye catching glossy red, each one 

can express his personality.

The perfect weight comes from the combination of the shape and the 

use of brass providing perfect comfort writing

Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter

Rollerball pen

Tintenroller

Ballpen

Kugelschreiber

• Ganzmetallgehäuse
• hochglanzverchromte 

Beschlagteile
• wertvolle mehrschichtige 

Brillantlackierung
• gelasertes Dekor
• griffsympathische, seidenmatte, 

extrem strapazierfähige 
Beschichtung

• Füllfederhalter mit feinziselierter, 
polierter Edelstahlfeder 

• Kugelschreiber mit 
Kappendruckmechanik und 
Großraummine easyFLOW

• Druckbleistift auf Anfrage

• all-metal casing
• polished chrome fittings
• high-quality, multi-layered brilliant 

lacquer finish
• laser decor 
• easy-grip, satin-smooth, extremly 

long-wearing coating
• fountain pen with finely chiselled 

and polished stainless steel nib
• ballpen with cap push mechanism 

and king-size refill easyFLOW
• mechanical pencil on request

GLOBAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

SPEZIFIKATIONEN
OPTIMIST
Alle Besonderheiten des Esteem-Designs mit dem eleganten und 

zusätzlichem Touch der Lasermuster.

 

All the specificities of the Esteem design with the elegant additional 

touch of the laser decoration.
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In Collaboration with MadC
In Zusammenarbeit mit MadC

Diese Verbindung entstand aus dem Wunsch, das “traditionelle Schreibgerät” mit 

dieser urbanen Form der Kunst und seinen modernen Expressionen zu vereinen 

und einen Trend zu schaffen. Die Entscheidung, mit MadC zusammen zu arbeiten 

liegt begründet in Ihrem farbenfrohen Universum und den inspirierenden Kalli-

graphietechniken. MadC´s Geschichte began unweit von unserer Manufaktur in 

Cunewalde, denn Sie ist in Bautzen geboren und aufgewachsen. 

This association was born of a will to marry the pen as « traditional instrument» to this 

urban art, being the modern expression of the trend of art. The choice to collaborate 

with Mad’C, was motivated by her colorful universe, inspired by ancestral calligraphy 

techniques. Her history is also common with the Diplomat brand, German born, 

raised not far from Cunewalde, where the Diplomat pens are manufactured.

ESTEEM MadC



3736

RAUTE 

RHOMB

LACK SCHWARZ

BLACK LACQUER

MADC BLUE CANEVA

MADC BLUE CANEVA

BLAU MATT

LAPIS BLUE

RINGE

RING

SCHWARZ MATT

LAPIS BLACK

MADC VIOLET CANEVA

MADC VIOLET CANEVA

LACK ROT

RED LACQUER

MATT CHROM

MATT CHROME

Fountain pen Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter Füllfederhalter

Rollerball pen Rollerball pen

Tintenroller Tintenroller

Ballpen Ballpen

Kugelschreiber Kugelschreiber

D20000208M

D20000210M

D20000672 D20000209

D20000673 D20000211

D40603023F

D40603025M

D40603028B

D40603040

D40604023F

D40604025M

D40604028B

D40604040

D10424620F

D10424505M

D10424612B

D10425643F

D10425627M

D10425635B

D10081214F

D10081206M

D10081230B

D40601023F

D40601025M

D40601028B

D20000284F

D20000285M

D20000286B

D10424687 D10424661

D20000501 D10425650

D20000287 D20000288

D10081495 D10081388

D40601030 D40601040

OPTIMIST

ESTEEM

MODELLE / MODELS
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TRAVELLER
Glattes und schlankes Design.

Eine Reise in die Zeitlosigkeit.

 
Sleek and slim design. 

A journey into timelessness.
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TRAVELLER

Die schlankeste Form in der Diplomat-Reihe.

Der Traveller ist gemacht, um mit dir überall 

hinzugehen, ob im Kalender oder in der Tasche.

Vom klassischen Edelstahlstil bis zu den neuen, 

glänzenden Farben, wird der Traveller zum 

perfekten Begleiter.

The thinnest shape of the Diplomat range.

Traveller is made to go with you everywhere, in an 

agenda or a bag.

From classic stainless steel style to the new shiny 

colour, traveller will be the perfect companion.

Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter

Rollerball pen

Tintenroller

Mechanical pencil

Druckbleistift

Ballpen

Kugelschreiber

• Ganzmetallgehäuse 
• schlankes, elegantes Design 
• hochglanzverchromte 

Beschlagteile
• Vergoldete Beschlagteile
• griffsympathische, seidenmatte, 

extrem strapazierfähige 
Beschichtung

• Füllfederhalter mit ziselierter, 
polierter Edelstahlfeder

• Kugelschreiber mit 
Kappendruckmechanik und 
Großraummine easyFLOW

• all-metal casing  
• slim and elegant design 
• polished chrome fittings 
• gold plated fittings 
• easy-grip, satin-smooth, extremly 

long-wearing coating
• fountain pen with finely chiselled, 

polished stainless steel nib 
• ballpen with cap push mechanism 

and king-size refill easyFLOW

GLOBAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

SPEZIFIKATIONEN
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Der neue Traveller „Flame“ ist eine Kombination aus unserem traditionellen 

Modell und einem neuen Weg. Für dieses brandneue Sortiment wollten wir die 

Originalität und Vielseitigkeit von Metall als Fertigungsmaterial demonstrieren. 

Wir haben uns daher für einen anderen und irgendwie unerwarteten Prozess 

entschieden. Die Traveller werden in Cunewalde, von unserem Metallbearbeiter 

Gerald, einzeln geflammt. Abgesehen davon, dass jedes Schreibgerät durch 

die Flammung einzigartig wird, verleiht dieser Prozess auch verschiedene 

Farbschattierungen und insgesamt einen schicken Vintage-Look.

The new Traveller Flame embodies the spirit of our traditional range while 

embracing our new innovative path. For this brand-new range, we wanted to 

showcase the originality and versatility of metal as a manufacturing material 

and hence we worked it to its full potential. We went for an innovative and 

somehow unexpected process. Indeed, our locksmith Gerald, flamed each 

Traveller one by one in our workshop in Cunewalde, Germany. Beyond making 

each pen unique, this process gave them subtle shades of different colors and 

an overall vintage chic look.

FLAME
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Bringen Sie Ihre Stimmung und Persönlichkeit mit den neuen frischen 

Farben des Travellers zum Ausdruck.

Snowhite – Deep Purple – Taupe Grey

Express your mood and personality with the new fresh colours of Traveller.

Snowhite – Deep Purple – Taupe Grey

TRAVELLER
NEU - NEW
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LACK SCHWARZ

BLACK LACQUER

SNOW WHITE

SNOW WHITE

EDELSTAHL

STAINLESS STEEL

LUMI ORANGE

LUMI ORANGE

LUMI BLAU

LUMI LIGHT BLUE

LUMI GRÜN

LUMI GREEN

SCHWARZ MATT

LAPIS BLACK

DEEP PURPLE

DEEP PURPLE

FLAME

FLAME

SNOW WHITE VERGOLDET

SNOW WHITE GOLD

EDELSTAHL VERGOLDET

STAINLESS STEEL GOLD

TAUPE GREY

TAUPE GREY

Fountain pen Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter Füllfederhalter

Rollerball pen Rollerball pen

Tintenroller Tintenroller

Mechanical pencil Mechanical pencil

Druckbleistift Druckbleistift

Ballpen Ballpen

Kugelschreiber Kugelschreiber

D10424950F

D10424935M

D20000816F

D20000815M

D10057453F

D10057461M

D10057495F

D10059004M

D40701023F

D40701025M

D40705023F

D40705025M

D20000652 D10424968 D20000674

D20000818 D20000817 D20000819

D20000651 D10061109 D20000526

D20000650 D10061083 D20000675

D40701030

D40705030

D40701040

D40705040

D40701050

D40705050

D40702023F

D40702025M

D40703023F

D40703025M

D40704023F

D40704025M

D20001068M

D20001070M

D20001072M

D40702030 D40702040 D40702050

D40703030 D40703040 D40703050

D40704030 D40704040 D40704050

D20001069

D20001071

D20001073

MODELLE
MODELS
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EDELHOLZKASSETTE
PRECIOUS WOODEN DESK EQUIPMENT

ETUI
POUCH

WENGE
WENGE

KIRSCHE
CHERRYWOOD

D20000477

D41000001 D41000002 D41000003 D41000004

D10276954

• Mit Tintenglas, herausnehmbarer Schreibgeräteablage, 
Utensilienfach

• Ohne Inhalt

• With ink pot, removable writing instrument tray, utensil 
compartment

• Without content

1ER
FOR 1 PEN

2ER
FOR 2 PENS

3ER
FOR 3 PENS

4ER (O. ABB.)
FOR 4 PENS

ZUBEHÖR - ACCESSORIES

LEDER - LEATHER
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Das Knowhow und die Qualität, von 

Diplomat, in einem Schreibgerät des

Alltages zusammengebracht.

The know-how and the quality of 

Diplomat in an everyday writing 

instrument.
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PERLMUTT WEISS

PEARL WHITE

INDIGO BLAU

INDIGO BLUE

FEUERROT

BURNED RED

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

FEDERAGGREGAT MAGNUM

NIB SECTIONS MAGNUM

DISPLAYS MIT JE 18 SCHREIBGERÄTEN

DISPLAYS WITH 18 MAGNUM PEN

RABENSCHWARZ

CROW BLACK

JOHN DOE

JOHN DOE

ÄGÄIS

AEGEAN BLUE

LIMONENGRÜN

LIME GREEN

Fountain pen Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter Füllfederhalter

Ballpen Ballpen

Kugelschreiber Kugelschreiber

D40907025M

D40901040

D40902040

D40906040

D40903040

D40908040

D40904040

D40905040

D40909040

D40907040

D40901023F

D40901021EF

D40901025M

D40901028B

D40906023F

D40906021EF

D40906025M

D40906028B

D40902023F

D40902021EF

D40902025M

D40902028B

D40908023F

D40908021EF

D40908025M

D40908028B

D40303023F

D40903021EF

D40303025M

D40303028B

D40309023F

D40909021EF

D40309025M

D40309028B

D90133000F

D90133001EF

D90133026M

D90133042

D90132986

B

A

D40304023F

D40304021EF

D40304025M

D40304028B

D40305023F

D40305021EF

D40305025M

D40305028B

MAGNUM

MODELLE / MODELS
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MODELS MODELS

MATT CHROM

MATT CHROME

BURGUND

BURGUNDY

WEISS

WHITE

GRAU METALIC

METAL GREY

SCHWARZ

BLACK

BLAU

BLUE

Ballpen Ballpen

Kugelschreiber Kugelschreiber

D10543213

D10543007

D10542991

D10543214

D10543215

D10543216

EQUIPMENT Mechanical pencil

Druckbleistift

SILBER

SILVER

SCHWARZ

BLACK

BLAU

BLUE

D20000574

D20000573

D20000575

QUAD
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GAS-DRUCK-MINE
GAS-PRESSURISED REFILL

Die SPACETEC by Diplomat 

Gas-Druck-Mine schreibt mit der 

Spitze nach oben, unter Wasser, bei 

glühender Hitze (bis 200° Celsius), 

eisiger Kälte (bis -50° Grad Celsius) 

und in der Schwerelosigkeit.

Die Schreibdauer ist dreimal so 

lang wie die eines herkömmlichen 

Kugelschreibers.

The SPACETEC by Diplomat gas-

pressurised refill writes even upwards, 

under water, in blazing heat (up to 

200° Celsius), the freezing cold (down 

to -50° Grad Celsius) and moreover in 

the gravity free void.

It should write for over three miles 

before requiring a refill - three times 

longer than most ball point pens.
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MODELS

LAPIS SCHWARZ

LAPIS BLACK

MATT CHROM

MATT CHROME

SCHWARZ

BLACK

SILBER

SILVER

BLAU

BLUE

SILBER

SILVER

CHROM

CHROME

SILBER

SILVER

TITAN

TITANIUM

SCHWARZ

BLACK

PINK

PINK

BLAU

BLUE

GLANZCHROM

CHROME

SCHWARZ

BLACK

Ballpen Ballpen

Kugelschreiber Kugelschreiber

D90113655 D90128042

D90113689 D90154162

D90136193 D90128091

D90136201 D10257038

D10542959 D41101012

D10534725 D41101011

D20000605 D41101013

A1 GRIP

POCKET

0-GRAVITY

PEARL

Q4



6160

D15020313F

D15020311EF

D15020315M

D15020318B

D15020113F

D15020111EF

D15020115M

D15020118B

D150204113F

D150204111EF

D150204115M

D150204118B

D15020323F

D15020321EF

D15020325M

D15020328B

D15020123F

D15020121EF

D15020125M

D15020128B

D15020423F

D15020421EF

D15020425M

D15020428B

D15010113F

D15010111EF

D15010115M

D15010118B

D15010123F

D15010121EF

D15010125M

D15010128B

Federaggregat 

fein ziselierte  

Bicolorfeder |  

vergoldete Beschläge

nib unit 

f inely chiselled 

bi-colour nib | 

f ittings gold plated

Federaggregat 

fein ziselierte  

Edelstahlfeder | 

verchromte Beschläge

nib unit 

f inely chiselled 

stainless steel nib | 

f ittings chrome plated

Federaggregat

fein ziselierte  

Edelstahlfeder | matt verchromte 

Beschläge 

nib unit 

f inely stainless steel 

nib | f ittings matt chrome

Federaggregat  

14 kt Bicolorfeder | 

fein ziseliert |  

verchromte Beschläge 

nib unit  

14-carat bi-colour nib | f inely chiselled | 

f ittings chrome plated

Federaggregat  

14 kt Bicolorfeder | 

fein ziseliert | matt verchromte 

Beschläge  

nib unit  

14-carat bi-colour nib | f inely chiselled | 

f ittings matt chrome

Federaggregat  

14 ct Bicolorfeder | fein ziseliert | 

vergoldete Beschläge 
nib unit  

14-carat bi-colour nib |  

f inely chiselled | 

f ittings gold plated

FEDERAGGREGATE
Fountain pen Fountain pen

Füllfederhalter

Excellence A plus Excellence A plusExcellence A2 Excellence A2

Füllfederhalter

D15010129

D15020329

D15020129

D15020429

Tintenroller Mundstück | 

verchromte Beschläge 

rollerball pen 

front section |  

f ittings chrome plated

Tintenroller 

Mundstück | 

vergoldete Beschläge

rollerball pen front section |  

f ittings gold plated

Tintenroller Mundstück | 

verchromte Beschläge 

rollerball pen 

front section |  

f ittings chrome plated

Tintenroller Mundstück | matt 

verchromte Beschläge 

rollerball pen 

front section |  

f ittings matt chrome

Rollerball pen Rollerball pen

Tintenroller TintenrollerNIB SECTION
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Tintenroller Mundstück | 

matt schwarz Beschläge 

 rollerball pen 

front section |  

f ittings black matt

Tintenroller Mundstück | 

matt Beschläge 

 rollerball pen 

front section |  

f ittings matt

D15030113F

D15030111EF

D15030115M

D15030118B

D10603305M

D10603304F

D10603306B

D10097434

D10604517

D10604507

D10604515M

D10604514F

D10604505M

D10604504FD15030313F

D15030311EF

D15030315M

D15030318B

D15030323F

D15030321EF

D15030325M

D15030328B

D15030329

Federaggregat  

14 kt Bicolorfeder | 

fein ziseliert | matt schwarz Beschläge  

nib unit  

14-carat bi-colour nib | f inely chiselled | 

f ittings black matt

Federaggregat  

14 kt Bicolorfeder | 

fein ziseliert | matt Beschläge  

nib unit  

14-carat bi-colour nib | f inely chiselled | 

f ittings matt

Federaggregat  

edelstahl | fein ziseliert | matt schwarz Beschläge  

nib unit  

stainless steel | f inely chiselled | 

f ittings black matt

Federaggregat  

edelstahl | fein ziseliert | matt Beschläge  

nib unit  

stainless steel | f inely chiselled | 

f ittings matt

Esteem 

Federaggregat 

ziselierte  

Edelstahlfeder

nib unit  

chiselled stainless steel nib

Esteem 

Tintenroller Mundstück

rollerball pen front section

Traveller 

Tintenroller Mundstück

rollerball pen front section

Traveller 

Tintenroller Mundstück

rollerball pen front section

Traveller 

Federaggregat

ziselierte  

Edelstahlfeder

nib unit

chiselled stainless steel nib

Traveller 

Federaggregat

vergoldete, ziselierte Edelstahlfeder

nib unit

gold plated  

chiselled stainless steel nib

D15030123F

D15030121EF

D15030125M

D15030128B

Fountain pen Fountain penRollerball Pen Rollerball Pen

Füllfederhalter FüllfederhalterTintenroller

AERO AERO

Tintenroller

D15030129

FEDERAGGREGATE
NIB SECTION
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D10275204

D10221059

D10275220D20000324

D10275212

SCHWARZ
BLACK

SCHWARZ
BLACK

BLAU
BLUE

BLAU
BLUE

Schreibfarben: königsblau, schwarz /Verpackungseinheit: 20 x 6 Stück

Ink colours: royal blue, black / Package unit: 20 x 6 pieces

DIPLOMAT TINTE

DIPLOMAT INK

DIPLOMAT KOLBENKONVERTER

DIPLOMAT PLUNGER REFILL CONVERTER

für alle Diplomat-Füllhalter / Verpackungseinheit: 6 Stück

fitting all Diplomat fountain pens / package unit: 6 pieces

30 ml / Schreibfarben: königsblau, schwarz / Verpackungsein heit: 6 Stück

30 ml / Writing colours: royal blue, black / package unit: 6 pieces

TINTE & PATRONEN
INK &  REFILLS

DIPLOMAT STANDARD SIZED CARTRIDGES

DIPLOMAT STANDARDPATRONEN
M D20000356 M D20000524

D10444560

D10275188
M D10301307

M D10444784

M D10301612

M D10444800

D10444719

D10275162

FF

D10444578 D10444735MM

D10444594

0,7MM

EXCELLENCE

0,5MM

ESTEEM / TRAVELLER/ MAGNUM

D10444743BB

DIPLOMAT easyFLOW Mine

Die Schreibqualität der easyFLOW Mine spricht für sich, daher hier 

ein paar technische Daten: Strichstärke M, Edelstahlspitze 1,0 mm, 

Hohe Schreibleistung: Schreiblänge 3.000 Meter, Höhenstabilität 

bis 4.000 Meter, Temperaturstabilität bis 40°C. Durch die sehr gute 

Offenlagerungsqualität bleibt die Mine lange schreibbereit. 

DIPLOMAT easyFLOW cartridge refill

The writing quality of the easyFLOW refill speaks for itself; and here you 

can see some technical data explaining the background to this quality: 

Width of stroke is M, stainless steel tip measuring 1.0 mm; Top writing 

performance: writing length 3,000 metres; Altitude stability up to 4,000 

metres, Temperature stability 40°C. Thanks to the excellent quality of the 

refill, even when the cap is removed the ink does not dry up and thus the 

refill provides a steady flow for a long time.

DIPLOMAT GROSSRAUMMINE EASYFLOW
KING-SIZE REFILL EASYFLOW

SCHWARZ | BLACK BLAU | BLUE

Farbe schwarz / Stichstärke M / Verpackungseinheit: 12 Stück

Farbe schwarz / Stichstärke: M / Verpackungseinheit: 10 Stück

Stichstärke: F / EF  / Verpackungseinheit: 12 Stück

Colour: black / Stroke thickness: M / Package unit: 12 pieces

Colour: black / Stroke thickness: M / Package unit: 10 pieces

Stroke thickness: F / EF  / Package unit: 12 pieces

DIPLOMAT GROSSRAUMMINE
DIPLOMAT KING-SIZE REFILL

SCHWARZ | BLACK

SCHWARZ | BLACK

BLAU | BLUE

BLAU | BLUE

SCHWARZ | BLACK BLAU | BLUE

GROSSRAUMMINE (GEHÄUSE WEISS)
KINGSIZE REFILL (WHITE CASING)

Schreibfarben: schwarz, blau / Strichstärken: M
Verpackungseinheit: 12 Stück

writing colours: black, blue / stroke thickness: M 
package unit: 12 pieces

DRUCKBLEISTIFTMINEN HB  
MECHANICAL PENCIL REFILL HB 

DIPLOMAT METALL-TINTENROLLERMINE 
DIPLOMAT METAL ROLLERBALL REFILL

Schreibfarben: schwarz, blau / Verpackungsein heit: 10 Stück
Strichstärke: 0,7 mm

Writing colours: black, blue / Package unit: 10 pieces 
Stroke thickness: 0.7 mm

FINELINERMINE  / FILZSTIFTMINE
FINELINER / FELTPEN

D41000005

D41000006
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D10275154

Spacetec Gasdruck-Kurzmine
Spacetec gas-pressurised short refill 

Spacetec Gasdruck-Kurzmine
Spacetec gas-pressurised short refill 

Spacetec Gasdruck-Großraummine
Spacetec gas-pressurized king-size refill

Spacetec Gasdruck-Großraummine
Spacetec gas-pressurized king-size refill

Adapter für Spacetec-Mine
Adapter for Specetec Refill

Verpackungseinheit: 8 Stück / Blisterverpackung

Schreibfarben: blau 
für Grip

Verpackungsein heit: 5 Stück  /  Strichstärke: 0,5 mm

Verpackungseinheit: 24 Stück
Zur Verwendung mit Standardkugelschreibern

Verpackungseinheit: 8 Stück / Blisterverpackung 

Schreibfarben: schwarz, blau 
für Spacetec Schreibgeräte O-Gravity, Pocket, A1, Futura, Pearl, S1 

Verpackungseinheit: 6 Stück / Strichstärke: 0,5 mm 

Packing unit: 8 pieces / Blister packaging

Writing colours: blue
For Grip

Package unit: 5 pieces / Stroke thickness: 0.5 mm

package unit: 24 pieces
for use with standard ball point pens

Packing unit: 8 pieces / Blister packaging

Writing colours: black, blue
For Spacetec writing instruments O-Gravity, Pocket, A1, Futura, 

Pearl, S1 
Package unit: 6 pieces / Stroke thickness: 0.5 mm

TINTE & PATRONEN WARENPRÄSENTATION
INK &  REFILLS POINT OF SALE

M D10380152

M D10445633 M D10353324

M D10301265

BLAU
BLUE

BLAU
BLUE

BLAU
BLUE

BLAU
BLUE

M D10282036

M D10353365

SCHWARZ
BLACK

SCHWARZ
BLACK

D20000814D41000029

D41000025

TEST-DISPLAY « AERO »
TEST DISPLAY « AERO » 

PRÄSENTATIONSDISPLAY « MADC »
DISPLAY « MADC » 

PRÄSENTATIONSDISPLAY
DISPLAY

Für 4 SchreibgeräteFür 4 Schreibgeräte

For 4 pensFor 4 pens
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D20000418 D20000010

D20000416

SCHREIBBLOCK
WRITING PAD

PRÄSENTATIONSTABLETT
PRESENTATION BOARD

Schreibblock A5Schreibblock A7

Writing pad A5Writing pad A7

Schreibblock für Thekendisplay Präsentationstablett Universal für 11 Schreibgeräte

Writing pad for counter display Presentation board universal for 11 pens

ACRYLWÜRFEL
ACRYLIC CUBE 

ACRYLDISPLAY
ACRYLIC DISPLAY 

Acryldisplay zur vertikalen Präsentation von 1 oder 2 
Schreibgeräten

Acrylwürfel zur horizontalen Präsentation von 1 Schreibgerät

Acrylic display for vertical presentation of 1 or 2 pens Acrylic cube for horizontal presentation of 1 pen

D20001077D20001076 D90138802

WARENPRÄSENTATION VERPACKUNG
POINT OF SALE PACKAGING

D20000419

D20000393 D20000394

D20000395

D20000124 D20000125

GESCHENK-ETUI
GIFT CASE

GESCHENK-ETUI
GIFT CASE

GESCHENKTÜTE
GIFT BAG

GESCHENKBAND / GESCHENKPAPIER
GIFT RIBBON /  GIFT WRAPPING PAPER

Geschenk-Etui für bis zu 3 Schreibgeräte
für Excellence, Aero, Optimist, Esteem

Geschenk-Etui für Traveller 
Für 1 Schreibgerät

Gift case for up to 3 pens
for Excellence, Aero, Optimist, Esteem

Gift case for Traveller
For 1 pen

Gift wrapping paper

Geschenkpapier

Gift ribbon

Geschenkband

Für 2 SchreibgeräteFür 1 Schreibgerät

For 2 pensFor 1 pen
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GESCHENK-ETUI AUS METALL 
METAL GIFT BOX

GESCHENK-ETUI AUS KUNSTSTOFF 
PLASTIC GIFT BOX

GESCHENK-ETUI AUS KUNSTSTOFF 
PLASTIC GIFT BOX

D20000126

D10123628 D20000128

für ein großes Spacetec Schreibgerät

für Spacetec A1, Futura, S1 und Grip

for one Spacetec writing instrument
For Spacetec A1, Futura, S1 and Grip

für Spacetec Pocket für Spacetec Life, 0-Gravity
für Magnum Soft Touch, Equipment

for Spacetec Pocket
for Spacetec Life, 0-Gravity

for Magnum Soft Touch, Equipment

VERPACKUNG
PACKAGING

01 02 03 0504

KUNDEN-SERVICE
CUSTOMER SERVICE

REPAIR SERVICE
After having put a great deal of thought and care 

into the production of your writing instrument, 

DIPLOMAT also wants to make sure that you will 

be able to enjoy its preciousness for a long time 

to come. DIPLOMAT will be pleased to assist if 

you require a new nib, if thorough cleaning or 

overhauling of the pen is needed or if any kind 

of damage has occurred. In all these cases you 

can confidently contact our DIPLOMAT Customer 

Service Department and simply send us your 

treasured writing instrument for us to help rectify 

any problem.

REPARATUR-SERVICE
Nachdem DIPLOMAT Ihr Schreibgerät mit viel 

Sorgfalt hergestellt hat, möchte DIPLOMAT sicher 

sein, dass Ihnen sein Wert lange erhalten bleibt. 

DIPLOMAT hilft Ihnen gern, wenn Sie eine andere 

Feder benötigen, eine gründliche Reinigung 

erforderlich ist, oder sogar eine Beschädigung 
vorliegt. Wenden Sie sich in diesen Fällen bitte 
vertrauensvoll an den DIPLOMAT-Kundenservice 
und senden Sie das Schreibgerät ein.

DIPLOMAT Deutschland GmbH 
Kundenservice • Erlenweg 14
02733 Cunewalde • Germany

E-Mail: info@diplomat-pen.de 
Telefon: +49 (0) 035877 8800

ENGRAVING SERVICE
Today we use many forms of communication in 

our endeavours to nurture relationships. Nothing 

is so personal and is such a sign of individuality 

as a writing instrument that has been dedicated 

to its user. Such dedication can certainly be 

highlighted by embellishing a pen with a 

personal engraving. The Diplomat Engraving 

Service offers you a variety of handwriting styles 

and linear Roman lettering. DIPLOMAT will be 

delighted to engrave your name on your pen. 

Just send your writing instrument to us at the 

DIPLOMAT Customer Service Department, telling 

us your choice of writing style. There is a small 

charge for this engraving service.

GRAVUR-SERVICE
Wir nutzen heute viele Mittel der Kommunikation 

zur Pflege von Beziehungen. Nichts ist so 

persönlich und Zeichen der Individualität wie ein 

Schreibgerät, das seinem Benutzer gewidmet 

ist. Diese Widmung verdeutlichen Sie durch Ihre 

persönliche Gravur. Im DIPLOMAT-Gravurservice 

stehen Ihnen Schreibschriften und lineare 

Antiquaschriften zur Verfügung. Gern graviert 

DIPLOMAT Ihren Namen auf Ihr Schreibgerät. 

Schicken Sie dieses mit der Wahl Ihrer Schrift an 

den DIPLOMAT-Kundenservice. Für die Gravur 

wird ein geringer Betrag berechnet.
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